
Mervue 1.35cm Show Barnadown 07/05 Wexford 13/06 Ravensdale 12/06 Jag 27/06 Killossery 04/07 Total

Rider Name Horse Name

Paul Carberry Brandonview First Edition 10 9 19

Francis Connors Rossa Lough Derg 9 9 18

Stephen Murphy Chantelle 8 5 13

Grace McHugh Berlios Van De Kapel 6 6 12

Francis Connors Luxtapose 10 10

Edward Doyle Guru 10 10

John Floody Ballynock Diamond 10 10

Gerard Clarke Jnr Lupins Lux Z 10 10

John Floody Donevan Erkindale 9 9

Derek Mcconnell Izzy 9 9

Jason Foley Killosery Krescendo 8 8

Nicholas D Connors Holy Blue 8 8

Cathal Daniels Cappog Tomy 8 8

Daniel Carroll Armani BS 1 7 8

Edward Doyle Cruise Mor 8 8

Jenny Rankin Hey Jude 7 7

Patrick Byrne Ballyorney Storm Boy 7 7

Savannnah Marshall Flambeau 7 7

Francis Connors Erne Riverrun 7 7

Madeline Roberts Allen Celah Sue De Rialfo 6 6

Gemma Phelan Beechfileds Billy Barnwell 6 6

Rhys Williams Cowboy Balou 6 6

Brendan Murphy PNP Rocco 5 5

Edward Doyle Jnr Billy Cavatina 5 5

John Floody Accidental Diamond 5 5

Elizabeth Power Doonaveeragh O One 5 5

Tom Keville Chimay 4 4

Ciaran Foley Kingsborough Verdiva 1 3 4

Gemma Phelan ABD Ballycruise 4 4

Sam El Dahan WKD Toronto 4 4

Richard Hourigan Killaloan Cobra Carel 4 4

Edward Doyle Quick Bill 4 4



Oisin Aylward Hollypark Boom Boom 3 3

Harry Marshall Daylight VHS Z 3 3

Daniel Carroll Hollywood 3 3

Edward Doyle Kingship Courcel 3 3

Tim MacDonagh Hollypark Pacino 2 2

Edward Doyle Flexability 2 2

Rhys Williams Conthanja PS 2 2

Paul Carberry Calcord 2 2

Sam Carey SCSH Barnaby 2 2

David Lawler JM Penelope 1 1

Elaine O Neill Hard To Beat 1 1

Lee Grifferty Supreme Intent 1 1

Mervue YR  - 1.35cm Show Barnadown 07/05 Wexford 13/06 Ravensdale 12/06 Killossery 04/07 Total

Rider Name Horse Name

Jason Foley Killosery Krescendo 8 8

Rhys Williams Cowboy Balou 6 6

Tom Keville Chimay 4 4

Ciaran Foley Kingsborough Verdiva 1 3 4

Oisin Aylward Hollypark Boom Boom 3 3

Sam Carey SCSH Barnaby 1 2 3

Rhys Williams Conthanja PS 2 2

David Lawler JM Penelope 1 1

Lee Grifferty Supreme Intent 1 1

Mervue WP - 1.35cm

Show Rider Horse

Barnadown 07/05 Deirdre Doyle BLM Authentic Diamond

Wexford 13/06 Catriona Redmond Emelee

Ravesdale 12/06 Vivkie Anderson Zack

Jag 27/06 None

Killossery 04/07 None


